

Milford Little League P.O. Box 404 Milford DE 19963 302-422-7630

Milford Little League can only achieve our goals with the assistance of generous donations from individuals and businesses in our community. Without these donations, serving children in our area would not be possible. We write to ask you to consider a donation for our softball and baseball programs for the upcoming season.

We are a 501C3 Charitable Organization and will provide a Tax ID number at your request. Listed below are the sponsorship rates for this season.

## Team Sponsorship - \$400

You will receive your company name on the back of all the player's game shirts which will be worn throughout the season.

Field Banner - placed on the fence on one of our softball/baseball fields  $32'' \times 96''$  Sponsorship  $1^{st}$  year \$300.00 Renewal after the  $1^{st}$  year \$150.00

## Friends of Milford Little League

Posted on Milford Little League website \$100.00

Thank you for your continued support; any donation is greatly appreciated!

If you are interested in any of the above options; please call Michelle Eisenbrey at 302-222-6052 or email Lance Skinner at Lnbskinner@comcast.net